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201901140000
13300

01/14/2019
08:53:42

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMERCEO
NE BANK

5 26 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:26
Sub:HIGHLAN
D
SUBDIVISION

201901140000
13410

01/14/2019
09:29:22

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMERCEO
NE BANK

16 67 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION

201907290002
70680

07/29/2019
12:39:38

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ISAMINGER
EMILY
JACKSON

7 59 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
SECOND
ADDITION

201908300003
22280

08/30/2019
01:57:47

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201908300003
22290

08/30/2019
01:57:48

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201908300003
22300

08/30/2019
01:57:49

CAROLINE
HOMES &
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


