Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201901140000 13300	01/14/2019 08:53:42	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMERCEO NE BANK			5	26		Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:26 Sub:HIGHLAN D
201901140000 13410	01/14/2019 09:29:22	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMERCEO NE BANK			16	67		SUBDIVISION Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:67 Sub:CANTERB URY ESTATES FIRST ADDITION
201907290002 70680	07/29/2019 12:39:38	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ISAMINGER EMILY JACKSON			7	59		Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST SECOND ADDITION
201908300003 22280	08/30/2019 01:57:47	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201908300003 22290	08/30/2019 01:57:48	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201908300003 22300	08/30/2019 01:57:49	CAROLINE HOMES & INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST